The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 281834
Jack Series

 42A
 35PM2A
Ordering Information
Typical
Part No. Conductors Description Mating Plug Notes
Thick Panel/Guitar Jacks (1/4”)
151 2 single open 280 Nickel finish
152 3 double open 297 Brass finish
152B 3 double open 297 Nickel finish
153 2 single open 280 Gold-plated springs,
electro-polish brass finish,
9/16-12 UNC wood thread
154 3 double open 297 Gold-plated, no cable clamp
155 3 double open 297 Black satin chrome finish,
no cable clamp
Locking 1/4” Jacks
E111L 2 single open 280
E112BL 3 double open 297
Tini-Jacks (.141”)
41 2 single open 750
42A 2 single closed 750
142A 2 single closed 750
PC142A 2 single closed 750 PC terms
Tini-Extension Jacks (.141”)
125 2 single open 750
3.5mm Jacks
35RAPC2AV 2 single closed Threaded bushing, PC terms
35RAPC2BH3 3 double open 35HDNN Threaded bushing, PC terms
35RAPC3BH3 3 tip closed, ring open 35HDNN Threaded bushing, PC terms
35RAPC4BH3 3 double closed 35HDNN Threaded bushing, PC terms
35RAPC7J 3 top jack dual open 35HDNN Dual vertical jack
bottom jack dual closed
35RAPC7JS 3 top jack dual open 35HDNN Dual vertical jack, shielded
bottom jack dual closed
35PM1 2 single open 750
35PM2A 2 single closed 750
w w w . s w i t c h c r a f t . c o m